45APE-00029B page 1 of 2
45APE Series
■ Combination Indicating Gage with Independent
Low and High Snap-Acting Switches
■ Field-Adjustable and Highly Visible Low and
High Pressure Trip Point Indicators
■ Dual-Sector Geared Movement Allows for
Full-Scale Indication and Set Point Control

0 - 344.73
0 - 689.47
How to Order
Options (NOTE: Not all options available for every model.)
BC = Back Connected Bourdon Tube
ES = Environmentally Sealed (45APEF models only)
EX = Explosion-proof (approved for hazardous areas Class I, Groups C &
D to <= 5000 psig)
EL = (EXLC) Explosion-Proof Less Case
LC = Less Case
OS = Oil Sealed (45APEF models only)
P4L = (PT147) PT147 pressure transmitter w/5 ft. capillary(1)
(Pulsation dampener no longer provided)
P6 = (PT167) PT167 Pressure transmitter direct mount (2)
(1) For capillary greater than 5 ft., specify in 5 ft. increment following
designator, example: P4L15 (option P4 with 15 ft. capillary).
(2) Available for ranges ≥100-1000 psi only.
NOTE: for detail on P4L, P6 options see FWMurphy sales bulletin
OPL-96001B in section 05 of your catalog.
* Not covered by CSA.
45APE-00029B page 2 of 2
6-3/4 in.
(171 mm)
2-57/64 in.
(73 mm)
5-7/16 in.
(138 mm)
1/4 NPTM or 1/2 NPTM
Pressure Connection
Optional (-BC) 1/2NPTM
Pressure Connection
-OS; ES
models only120 120
4-
1/
32
 in
.
(1
02
 m
m
)
1/2NPTF
conduit
1/4 NPTM or 1/2 NPTM
Pressure Connection
7-7/8 in.
(200 mm)
3-15/16 in.
(100 mm)
9/32 in.
(7 mm) dia.
3 places
Panel Mount
Models
Dimensions
Surface Mount
Models
N.C.–Orange
3
2
1
6
5
4
Common–Yellow
N.O.–Brown
N.C.–Black
LOW SWITCH HIGH SWITCH
N.O.–Blue
Common–Red